
NFL 2025-2026 Season Rosters

Name Ave Phone Email Sanction

Team #1
Sharon Coleman      177 300-60385
Isabel Ping Capt      208 303-253-0836 isabelping@yahoo.com 11-607125
Jeff Pelletier      223   5519-4151
Dante Lundy      225 11-373292

     833 

Team #2
Jarrod Garris      189 300-13948
Brian Fancher      205 303-359-3620 yodasux13@yahoo.com 300-52936
David Kling Capt      215 303-594-5516 mrktmk72@msn.com 300-10125
Daymon Johnson      223 720-273-9528 daymonjohnson@yahoo.com 8219-119905

     832 

Team #3
Angie Smith      173 2786-7618
Mike Smith Capt      220 623-910-2644 mike@bringyourbest.com 150-6562
TBD         -   
TBD         -   

     393 

Team #4
TBD      191 
Joe Vickrey Capt      205 303-808-3010 joevickrey@msn.com 300-2876
Marc Sherlis      218 303-748-1554 300-1164
Jacob Jackson      221 510-673-4078 actnjackson@hotmail.com 8219-117932

     835 

Team #5
TBD      188 
Anthony Andreozzi Capt      203 561-827-8364 aandreozzi991@gmail.com 370-10851
Evan Barthels      221 720-219-6152 emb88.eb@gmail.com 5519-3242
Matt Murrow      223 479-340-6382 mmurrow1@gmail.com 8821-5795

     835 

Team #6
Frank Kebis Capt      203 720-503-2664 ftk101@hotmail.com 300-743
Brandon Wallace      206 720-215-2037 lacking2473@gmail.com 8219-72136
Steve Sutterlin      208 303-912-1302 300-12784
Brad Slichko      214 702-755-4441 10-628802

     831 

Team #7
Nara Shagdar      182 303-807-9731 harashagdar@gmail.com 8219-110379
Bobbi Lawson      193 303-358-1154 300-68631
Steve Fabrizio      223  8219-115197
Chris Lawson Capt      229 303-704-0690 bandc05@comcast.net 300-6800

     827 

Team #8
Zach Garcia Capt      203 303-913-3265 zachgarcia97@yahoo.com 8219-85577
Justin Sanchez      205 303-521-5014 justinsane24@hotmail.com 8219-77579
Donnie Voshell      207 720-254-6200 300-3075
Michael D Smith      209 720-849-9321 cell987@gmail.com 8219-80189

     824 
Cameron Sedillos      176 17-52047

Team #9
Taryn Tripp      179 9229-43202
Brenna Tripp Capt      201 661-645-0490 brennatripp97@gmail.com 9229-38097
Ron Owings      226 16-159442
Tim Tripp      227 285-233

     833 

Team #10
Robert McQuoid      170 160-33162
Brandon Gulcynski Capt      216 720-519-6797 bmarshallg6@yahoo.com 5519-10974
Rowdy Twarogowski      216 22-94644
Evan Kurtz      224 6414-711

     826 

Team #11
Dylan Hewitt      193 8219-125949
Shawn Smith Capt      204 720-232-2862 johnsmith27.ss@gmail.com 8219-122285
Butch Baessler      204 8219-124677
David Ramsey      208 1401-242

     809 
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Team #12
Josh Berrelez      201 8219-124383
Don Patterson      204 8219-91686
Bill Peters      213 303-500-4292 300-9130
James Ceci Capt      217 720-839-4904 drdidjc@gmail.com 300-8929

     835 

Team #13
Gary Cook      187 303-902-2213 8219-109067
Tim Cover      198 300-10519
Rick Behil Capt      214 303-906-9047 rbehil62@msn.com 300-251
Lance Dreiling      214 303-946-3173 2307-337

     813 

Team #14
Mary Garcia Capt      173 303-913-2174 marytmgarcia@comcast.net 300-35453
Steve Badovinac      214 303-507-5523 badman999.sb@gmail.com 300-65216
Felix Garcia      215 303-304-5022 hondro64@gmail.com 300-59783
Nick Hays      218 720-840-9041 nrhays@gmail.com 300-10609

     820 
Dan Streeter      204 720-544-3218 dstreeter2022@gmail.com 300-6414

Team #15
Steve Bender Capt      200 720-394-1371 steve.bender.music@gmail.com 8219-115045
Josh Hernandez      203 720-314-2584 denverj76@ad.com 8219-99442
Jesse Lopez      215 787-477-2000 jesse.jay337@gmail.com 7063-1324
TBD      217 

     835 

Team #16
Robert Fabry      180 11-480102
Zach Belter      200 11-270659
Austin Fabry Capt      224 303-877-3724 rockey0733@yahoo.com 11-349056
Donald Galvin      225 8219-113161

     829 

Team #17
Jared Trombatore      220 5519-2343
Ryan Jeltema Capt      224 720-883-4884 jeltemat@hotmail.com 300-74049
TBD         -   
TBD         -   

     444 

Team #18
Jon Cifuentes      189 8219-119492
Jared Kaufmann Capt      201 303-884-7173 jnsnk@hotmail.com 300-6602
Stephanie Kaufmann      205 303-994-4675 300-10221
James Polk      231 720-215-2662 mrjp1971@gmail.com 8250-31177

     826 

Team #19
TBD      180 
Dennis Minardi      188 303-918-5888 dennis.minardi@comcast.net 300-5614
Justin Minardi Capt      218 303-815-6525 email.justin@yahoo.com 300-74627
Billy Gensch      249 303-907-3674 arapahoebowl@gmail.com 5519-1857

     835 

Team #20
Ted Vargas Capt      197 303-944-7690 8991-8596
Jeffrey Vargas      199 300-89185
Edward Cutshaw      205 300-80716
William Reynolds      212 8219-69672

     813 

Team #21
Mike Vasquez      191 317-13
Travis Johnson      200 720-432-4602 5519-5950
Mike Lujan      219 265-21024
Kevin Hartman Capt      223 720-891-2305 hrtmanfamily@live.com 300-12065

     833 

Team #22
Bob Tomlinson      196 300-14805
Chris Baetz      206 300-86324
Colby Chute      213 5519-13010
John Christie Capt      218 300-84258

     833 

Team #23
Ashley Arnson      170 720-280-6334 thinktink2586@yahoo.com 5519-1539
Greg Davies      214 720-297-3665 tazzy t a z@yahoo.com 300-79969
Jeff Montgomery Capt      215 720-725-1561 jeffreymontgomery3@gmail.com 300-11574
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Mike Mounts      235 720-273-2049 mikemounts76@gmail.com 300-13089
     834 

Team #24
Lynn Lazar Capt      206 720-519-3735 lynn.lazar@gmail.com 7823-250025
TBD         -   
TBD         -   
TBD         -   

     206 

Team #25
Richard Vitko Capt      225 720-271-8608 rvitko24@gmail.com 359-3733
TBD         -   
TBD         -   
TBD         -   

     225 

Team #26
Jeff Bailey Capt      212 303-946-7734 jeff3002@comcast.net 8345-4384
TBD         -   
TBD         -   
TBD         -   

     212 

Team #27
Ray Nash Capt      204 303-929-4953 happyhourtoo@comcast.net 300-11677
TBD         -   
TBD         -   
TBD         -   

     204 

Team #28
Angela Dato Capt      214 303-842-6960 adato1@yahoo.com 300-77266
TBD         -   
TBD         -   
TBD         -   

     214 

Team #29
Dave Ehler Capt      203 408-691-7044 D Ehler@sbcglobal.net 272-12820
TBD         -   
TBD         -   
TBD         -   

     203 

Team #30
Leean Woo (Male) Capt      208 720-278-9311 leeanswoo@gmail.com 22-99854
Tiffany Woo         -   
Jung Bae      194 300-89457
David Flowers         -   

     402 
Team #31
Steve Hamman      188 8014-62581
Kevin Ciruli      213 8219-105239
Gauis Tipton Capt      221 720-556-3908 gaiustipton@gmail.com 17-48829
TBD      213 

     835 
Team #32
Christina Marshall Capt      198 720-514-3823 christina.marshall97@gmail.com 300-45713
Mike Chavez      215 303-834-5451 mchavez1101@gmail.com 300-21465
Steve Massey      206 8219-92517
Jeremiah McQueen      206 8219-102619

     825 
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